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QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN—Continued. 

Articles and Countries from whence Imported. Quantity. Value. 

Canada , 
Channel Islands 
Other British Possessions. 
Belgium 
Portugal 
Spain 
France 
Other Foreign Countries.. 

Total. 

Pears, Bush 

Canada 
Other British Possessions 
United States 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Germany 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total 

Plums, Bush. 

British Possessions 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total 

Fruits, Unenumerated, Bush. 

Channel Islands 
Other British Possessions 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Portugal 
Azores 
Maderia 
Spain 
Canary Islands 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total 

256 
48,691 

3,015 
15,113 

186,951 
892,574 

8,895 
2,152 

1,157,647 

4,983 
12,785 
77,421 
45,743 

120,745 
271,026 
26,998 
12,131 

571,832 

4,728 
8,862 

191,021 
34,502 
3,346 

315,610 
204 

558,273 

13,691 
10,286 
4,422 

100,947 
173,501 

5,955 
154,081 
11,329 
79,382 
80,507 

703,586 
904,609 

5,489 

2,247,785 

837 
445,952 

13,476 
132,193 
298,516 

1,938,821 
26,484 
7,593 

2,863,872 

18,566 
36,894 

218,888 
68,615 

164,435 
729,382 
43,922 
15,539 

1,296,241 

20,839 
28,319 

300,823 
43,620 
6,818 

1,030,254 
379 

1,431,052 

114,508 
25,380 
13,378 

195,864 
306,522 
14,006 

554,348 
19,286 

3^8,136 
175,312 
633,903 

2,051,456 
8,706 

4,500,805 


