QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN—Continued.

Articles and Countries from whence Imported.	Quantity.	Value.
Grapes, Bush.		\$
Canada Channel Islands Other British Possessions Belgium Portugal Spain France Other Foreign Countries Total	256 48,691 3,015 15,113 186,951 892,574 8,895 2,152 1,157,647	837 445,952 13,476 132,198 298,516 1,938,821 26,484 7,593 2,863,872
Pears, Bush.		
Canada Other British Possessions United States Holland Belgium France Germany Other Foreign Countries	4,983 12,785 77,421 45,743 120,745 271,026 26,998 12,131	18,566 36,894 218,888 68,615 164,435 729,382 43,922 15,539 1,296,241
Plums, Bush.		
British Possessions. United States Germany Holland Belgium France Other Foreign Countries	4,728 8,862 191,021 34,502 3,346 315,610 204	20,839 28,319 300,823 43,620 6,818 1,030,254
Total	558,273	1,431,052
Fruits, Unenumerated, Bush. Channel Islands. Other British Possessions United States Germany Holland Belgium France Portugal Azores Maderia Spain Canary Islands Other Foreign Countries	13,691 10,286 4,422 100,947 173,501 5,955 154,081 11,329 79,382 80,507 705,586 904,609 5,489	114,508 25,380 13,378 195,864 306,522 14,006 554,348 19,286 388,136 175,312 633,903 2,051,456 8,706
Total	2,247,785	4,500,805
- AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY	·	